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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 EPRI https://www.linkedin.com/company/epri/United States 1,975 179 9.06% ▲ 0
2 MISO https://www.linkedin.com/company/midcontinent-iso/United States 1,127 92 8.16% ▲ 0
3 The AES Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/aes/United States 5,483 409 7.46% ▲ 4
4 Baltimore Gas and Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/baltimore-gas-&-electric/United States 1,477 110 7.45% ▲ 0
5 EthosEnergy https://www.linkedin.com/company/ethosenergy/United States 1,645 120 7.29% New Entry
6 CLEAResult https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearesult/United States 1,826 130 7.12% ▲ 3
7 Evergy https://www.linkedin.com/company/evergyco/United States 1,439 101 7.02% ▲ 6
8 Duquesne Light https://www.linkedin.com/company/duquesne-light-company/United States 1,278 89 6.96% ▼ -5
9 Enercon Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/enercon-services/United States 1,603 111 6.92% ▲ 1

10 New York Power Authority https://www.linkedin.com/company/new-york-power-authority/United States 1,807 123 6.81% ▼ -5
11 Constellation https://www.linkedin.com/company/constellation-energy/United States 7,616 503 6.60% ▲ 0
12 CPS Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/cps-energy/United States 2,191 134 6.12% ▲ 3
13 Vistra https://www.linkedin.com/company/vistra-energy/United States 1,477 87 5.89% ▼ -7
14 NextEra Energy Resourceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nextera-energy-resources/United States 5,334 304 5.70% ▲ 2
15 Pike Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/pikeengingeering/United States 1,123 62 5.52% ▼ -7
16 San Diego Gas & Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/sdge/United States 2,733 149 5.45% ▲ 10
17 Seattle City Light https://www.linkedin.com/company/seattle-city-light/United States 1,029 56 5.44% ▼ -5
18 Conservice https://www.linkedin.com/company/conservice/United States 1,405 76 5.41% ▲ 14
19 Pepco Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/phi/United States 1,857 100 5.39% ▼ -1
20 Eversource Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/eversourceenergy/United States 7,127 350 4.91% ▼ -1
21 ENTRUST Solutions Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/entrustsolutionsgroup/United States 2,164 106 4.90% ▼ -7
22 Georgia Power Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/georgiapower/United States 4,535 214 4.72% ▲ 0
23 SMUD https://www.linkedin.com/company/smud/United States 1,977 93 4.70% ▲ 27
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24 APS https://www.linkedin.com/company/arizona-public-service-aps-/United States 2,925 136 4.65% ▼ -7
25 Alabama Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/alabama-power/United States 2,139 99 4.63% ▼ -4
26 Itron https://www.linkedin.com/company/itroninc/United States 5,364 242 4.51% ▼ -1
27 Portland General Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/portland-general-electric/United States 2,772 124 4.47% ▼ -3
28 AVANGRID https://www.linkedin.com/company/avangrid/United States 5,251 229 4.36% ▲ 12
29 SoCalGas https://www.linkedin.com/company/socalgas/United States 3,499 149 4.26% ▲ 4
30 Atmos Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/atmos-energy/United States 3,983 168 4.22% ▼ -1
31 Omaha Public Power Districthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/omaha-public-power-district/United States 1,798 72 4.00% ▼ -4
32 Spire https://www.linkedin.com/company/spireenergy/United States 1,802 70 3.88% ▲ 2
33 Southern Nuclear https://www.linkedin.com/company/southernnuclear/United States 2,061 80 3.88% ▼ -10
34 Con Edison https://www.linkedin.com/company/con-edison/United States 8,269 320 3.87% ▲ 5
35 Southwest Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/southwest-gas-corporation/United States 1,696 65 3.83% ▼ -5
36 LCRA https://www.linkedin.com/company/lcra/United States 1,864 71 3.81% ▲ 0
37 CenterPoint Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/centerpoint-energy/United States 5,922 225 3.80% ▲ 5
38 NW Natural https://www.linkedin.com/company/nw-natural/United States 1,004 38 3.78% New Entry
39 Entergy https://www.linkedin.com/company/entergy/United States 11,144 413 3.71% ▼ -1
40 Alliant Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliant-energy/United States 2,436 90 3.69% ▲ 8
41 SCE https://www.linkedin.com/company/sce/United States 11,603 428 3.69% ▲ 12
42 Tampa Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/tampa-electric/United States 1,051 38 3.62% New Entry
43 Tennessee Valley Authority https://www.linkedin.com/company/tva/United States 9,987 353 3.53% ▲ 8
44 American Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-water/United States 3,106 109 3.51% ▼ -24
45 ComEd https://www.linkedin.com/company/comed/United States 4,791 168 3.51% ▼ -10
46 UGI Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/ugi-utilities-inc-/United States 1,116 39 3.49% ▼ -15
47 Puget Sound Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/pugetsoundenergy/United States 2,787 95 3.41% ▲ 5
48 Nicor Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/nicor-gas/United States 1,361 46 3.38% ▼ -7
49 NAES https://www.linkedin.com/company/naes-corporation/United States 2,082 69 3.31% ▲ 6
50 AWP Safety https://www.linkedin.com/company/awp-inc./United States 1,721 56 3.25% ▼ -22
51 Just Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/just-energy_2/United States 1,922 62 3.23% New Entry
52 NV Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/nv-energy/United States 1,884 60 3.18% ▲ 6
53 Austin Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/austin-energy/United States 1,420 45 3.17% ▲ 11
54 American Electric Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-electric-power/United States 11,391 356 3.13% ▼ -8
55 Colorado Springs Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/colorado-springs-utilities/United States 1,577 49 3.11% ▼ -12
56 Ameren https://www.linkedin.com/company/ameren/United States 6,645 203 3.05% ▼ -2
57 ITC Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/itc-holdings-corp/United States 1,319 40 3.03% ▼ -8
58 Tucson Electric Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/tucson-electric-power/United States 1,257 38 3.02% ▲ 2
59 Oncor Electric Delivery https://www.linkedin.com/company/oncor-electric-delivery/United States 2,968 89 3.00% ▲ 18
60 OGE Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/oge-energy-corp/United States 1,810 54 2.98% ▲ 8
61 Santee Cooper https://www.linkedin.com/company/santeecooper/United States 1,211 36 2.97% ▲ 2
62 NIPSCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/nipsco-/United States 1,013 30 2.96% New Entry
63 Consumers Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/consumersenergy/United States 6,463 191 2.96% ▼ -2
64 Black Hills Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/blackhillsenergy/United States 2,169 62 2.86% ▼ -20
65 NiSource https://www.linkedin.com/company/nisource/United States 5,485 155 2.83% ▲ 8
66 Avista https://www.linkedin.com/company/avista/United States 1,419 40 2.82% ▼ -21
67 Nebraska Public Power Districthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nebraska-public-power-district/United States 1,109 31 2.80% ▼ -1
68 San Francisco Public Utilities Commissionhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sfpuc/United States 1,177 32 2.72% ▲ 17
69 Metropolitan Water District of Southern Californiahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mwd/United States 1,509 41 2.72% ▲ 0
70 JEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/jea/United States 1,856 50 2.69% ▼ -14
71 Florida Power & Light https://www.linkedin.com/company/fpl/United States 7,074 189 2.67% ▼ -4
72 Sensus https://www.linkedin.com/company/sensus/United States 1,238 33 2.67% ▼ -35
73 Salt River Project https://www.linkedin.com/company/salt-river-project/United States 4,455 109 2.45% ▼ -3
74 Duke Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/duke-energy-corporation/United States 24,064 588 2.44% ▲ 1
75 PSEG https://www.linkedin.com/company/pseg/United States 7,595 185 2.44% ▲ 3
76 DTE Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/dte-energy/United States 8,838 213 2.41% ▲ 4
77 Xcel Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/xcel-energy/United States 10,753 259 2.41% ▼ -12
78 Osmose https://www.linkedin.com/company/osmose/United States 1,932 46 2.38% ▼ -16
79 NextEra Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/nextera-energy-inc/United States 10,331 245 2.37% ▲ 5
80 WSSC Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/wsscwater/United States 1,283 30 2.34% ▼ -21
81 Calpine https://www.linkedin.com/company/calpine/United States 2,097 49 2.34% ▲ 8
82 Southern Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/southern-company/United States 11,090 250 2.25% ▼ -6
83 LG&E and KU Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/lgeku/United States 1,720 38 2.21% ▼ -12
84 STP Nuclear Operating Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stp-nuclear-operating-company/United States 1,108 24 2.17% ▼ -12
85 TXU Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/txu-energy/United States 1,027 22 2.14% ▼ -38
86 Sempra https://www.linkedin.com/company/sempra/United States 2,630 56 2.13% ▲ 0
87 EBMUD https://www.linkedin.com/company/ebmud/United States 1,396 29 2.08% ▲ 9
88 BHI Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhi-energy/United States 1,769 36 2.04% ▼ -31
89 FirstEnergy https://www.linkedin.com/company/firstenergy-corp/United States 6,271 123 1.96% ▼ -6
90 MLGW https://www.linkedin.com/company/mlgw/United States 1,444 27 1.87% ▼ -2
91 Bonneville Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonnevillepower/United States 2,412 45 1.87% ▼ -12
92 Waste Pro USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/waste-pro-usa/United States 1,292 24 1.86% ▼ -10
93 PacifiCorp https://www.linkedin.com/company/pacificorp/United States 2,650 47 1.77% ▼ -19
94 Exelon https://www.linkedin.com/company/exelon/United States 17,828 312 1.75% ▼ -3
95 Hawaiian Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/hawaiianelectric/United States 1,554 26 1.67% ▼ -2
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96 Idaho Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/idahopower/United States 1,351 22 1.63% ▼ -9
97 Dominion Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/dominionenergy/United States 26,657 424 1.59% ▼ -3
98 PPL https://www.linkedin.com/company/pplcorporation/United States 6,059 95 1.57% ▲ 1
99 WEC Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/wec-energy-group/United States 2,617 41 1.57% ▼ -4

100 USIC https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-states-infrastructure-corp--inc--usic-/United States 3,569 55 1.54% ▼ -2
101 Los Angeles Department of Water and Powerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/los-angeles-department-of-water-and-power/United States 4,269 65 1.52% ▼ -9
102 Ambit Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/ambit-energy/United States 5,280 77 1.46% ▼ -5
103 Stream (Stream Energy) https://www.linkedin.com/company/stream-energy/United States 1,076 15 1.39% New Entry
104 Aqua https://www.linkedin.com/company/myaquaamerica/United States 2,016 27 1.34% ▼ -23
105 PREPA https://www.linkedin.com/company/prepa/United States 2,204 29 1.32% ▼ -3
106 TECO Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/teco-energy/United States 3,213 37 1.15% ▼ -5
107 MidAmerican https://www.linkedin.com/company/midamerican-energy/United States 2,030 22 1.08% ▼ -17
108 Edison International https://www.linkedin.com/company/edison-international/United States 2,036 20 0.98% ▼ -5
109 Reliant Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/reliant-energy/United States 1,061 7 0.66% ▼ -5
110 Direct Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/direct-energy/United States 2,246 13 0.58% ▼ -5
111 We Energies https://www.linkedin.com/company/we-energies/United States 2,737 13 0.47% ▼ -5
112 SCANA Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/scana/United States 1,852 5 0.27% ▼ -5
113 UtiliQuest https://www.linkedin.com/company/utiliquest/United States 1,081 1 0.09% ▼ -13

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.
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